Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (2)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Changeover Switch 20A-125A
Disconnect Switches
Switching programme Rated data (IEC 60947)

Padlockable handle
V-handle silver/black
Order code number Order code number Order code number
71300
– 3 pole
– without auxiliary contacts
20 5.5 3.7 45 × 76 H216-71300-026M1 H216-71300-028V1 H216-71300-027V1
25 7.5 5.5 45 × 76 H220-71300-026M1 H220-71300-028V1 H220-71300-027V1
32 11 7.5 45 × 76 H226-71300-026M1 H226-71300-028V1 H226-71300-027V1
40 15 11 45 × 76 H233-71300-026M1 H233-71300-028V1 H233-71300-027V1
40 15 11 45 × 105 B240-71300-026M1* B240-71300-028V1* B240-71300-027V1*
50 18.5 15 45 × 105 B250-71300-026M1 B250-71300-028V1 B250-71300-027V1
63 22 18.5 45 × 105 B263-71300-026M1 B263-71300-028V1 B263-71300-027V1
63 22 18.5 45 × 72 H406-71300-126M1* H406-71300-128V1* H406-71300-127V1*
80 30 22 45 × 72 H408-71300-126M1 H408-71300-128V1 H408-71300-127V1
100 37 30 45 × 72 H410-71300-126M1 H410-71300-128V1 H410-71300-127V1
125 45 37 45 × 72 H412-71300-126M1 H412-71300-128V1 H412-71300-127V1
71500
– 4 pole
– without auxiliary contacts
– neutral contact
 early make/late break
– neutral jumper
20 5.5 3.7 45 × 76 H216-71500-026M1 H216-71500-028V1 H216-71500-027V1
25 7.5 5.5 45 × 76 H220-71500-026M1 H220-71500-028V1 H220-71500-027V1
32 11 7.5 45 × 76 H226-71500-026M1 H226-71500-028V1 H226-71500-027V1
40 15 11 45 × 76 H233-71500-026M1 H233-71500-028V1 H233-71500-027V1
40 15 11 45 × 105 B240-71500-026M1* B240-71500-028V1* B240-71500-027V1*